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Bénéficiaires en 2010 
 
 
 
 
Les joueurs se verront remettre la carte Pass' 35 2010 par l'intermédiaire de leur établissement. 



Par ordre alphabétique 
Joueur Etablissement 

ALLAIN José Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

BARABE Louis Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

BARBOT Paul Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

BAZIN Wendy Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

BELLIARD Antoine Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

BEZIER Lea Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

BOISYVON Théo Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

BORDAIS Iona Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

BOURGOIGNON Léo Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

BRETON Solenn Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

CHAPERON Valentin Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

COMBEAU Denice Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

CORNEC Gurvan Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

DE GOUSENCOURT Audrey Collège St Gabriel (Pacé) 

DEFFONTAINES Célian Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

DELANOUE Arthur Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

DELARUE Thomas Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

DENEUVE Ilona Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

DOYEN Nicolas Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

DUFFEE Yannig Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

DUPONT Dylan Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

DURAND Louis Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

FOUREL Jeremy Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

GACOUIN Raphaël Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

GARCIA Julien Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

GARDAN Mael Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

GAUTRAIS Thomas Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 



GEORGEAULT Steven Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

LALANNE Alfred Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

LAWSON Priscilla Collège St Gabriel (Pacé) 

LE BARS Romain Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

LECOUBLET Florent Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

LENEN Noelise Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

LEROY Maxence Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

LEVANEN Claire Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

LODE Maxime Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

LUCAS Titouan Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

PAINEAU Mathieu Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

PATRY Salome Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

PERDRIAU Kévin Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

PHILOUZE Loizick Ecole St Paterne (Louvigné de Bais) 

PUIGRENIER Marine Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

REYNES Malo Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

ROGER-BUSNEL Violette Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

SOUM-FOUNTEZ Louis Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

SOURDIN Duncan Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

SUARD Elise Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

TAVERA Vinh-Chris Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

THOMAS Mathis Ecole Eugène Pottier (St Jacques) 

USTUN Ismael Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

VARENGUES Guillaume Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

VASSAUX Claire Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

VEILLARD Elouan Ecole Louise Michel (Javené) 

VEILLON Matias Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

WEINREICH Clement Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 



Par établissement 
Joueur Etablissement 

ALLAIN José Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

BOISYVON Théo Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

BORDAIS Iona Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

BOURGOIGNON Léo Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

CORNEC Gurvan Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

DENEUVE Ilona Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

DOYEN Nicolas Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

DURAND Louis Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

GACOUIN Raphaël Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

LECOUBLET Florent Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

LEROY Maxence Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

VARENGUES Guillaume Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

VEILLON Matias Collège Martin Luther King (Liffré) 

DE GOUSENCOURT Audrey Collège St Gabriel (Pacé) 

LAWSON Priscilla Collège St Gabriel (Pacé) 

BARABE Louis Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

BRETON Solenn Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

CHAPERON Valentin Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

COMBEAU Denice Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

DELANOUE Arthur Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

LALANNE Alfred Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

LE BARS Romain Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

LEVANEN Claire Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

PAINEAU Mathieu Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

REYNES Malo Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

SOUM-FOUNTEZ Louis Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

SOURDIN Duncan Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 



TAVERA Vinh-Chris Collège St Vincent (Rennes) 

THOMAS Mathis Ecole Eugène Pottier (St Jacques) 

BARBOT Paul Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

BEZIER Lea Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

DELARUE Thomas Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

DUFFEE Yannig Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

DUPONT Dylan Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

FOUREL Jeremy Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

GARCIA Julien Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

GAUTRAIS Thomas Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

GEORGEAULT Steven Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

LENEN Noelise Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

LUCAS Titouan Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

PATRY Salome Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

PERDRIAU Kévin Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

ROGER-BUSNEL Violette Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

VASSAUX Claire Ecole Jules Ferry (Liffré) 

BAZIN Wendy Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

BELLIARD Antoine Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

DEFFONTAINES Célian Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

GARDAN Mael Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

LODE Maxime Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

PUIGRENIER Marine Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

SUARD Elise Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

USTUN Ismael Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

WEINREICH Clement Ecole Jules Verne (St-Etienne en Coglès) 

VEILLARD Elouan Ecole Louise Michel (Javené) 

PHILOUZE Loizick Ecole St Paterne (Louvigné de Bais) 
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